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
paved drive. Call Larry 877-5165, A.F.Johnson &

Assoc. Ltd., Realtor

3 large bedrooms,large kitchen  first & last,
references.$580.utilities included, hydro extra
878-9833 after 6.

2 bedroom apt. 401 & Steeles area, $620/mth,
available November 1st. 873-0651

2 bedroom apt. for rent, Oct. 1st., $707/mth includes
utilities. 877-3027

2 bedroom basement apt, executive home, 1/2 acre
across from golf course, all inclusive $800/mth.
Marianne (905)846-0822

2 bedroom, main floor, new building, $750. plus
1/3 utility. Downtown Georgetown. New, 2 bedroom,
$750. all inclusive.References. 877-7461

3-bedroom upper in duplex, good treed location , with
fridge, stove, yard, parking. $900/mth. 877-9458

ACTON: 1 bachelor apt. available immediately
also 2 bedroom available Oct. 1, (519)853-3785

ACTON one bedroom basement apartment, $500.
inclusive, smoke free home,separate entrance.
References. No pets.(519) 853-5862

ACTON spacious 1 bedroom with fireplace, private,
single non-smoker, $625/month inclusive, available
Nov. 1st (519)853-2058

ACTON, large 3 bedroom in triplex,close to schools
and downtown, avail. Nov. 1 $850 mth., plus utilities,
call (519) 833-2038

ACTON, one bedroom apartment, Georgetown,
large 2 bedroom apt. Call after 4 p.m.519-853-
5080, 519-853-5352

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BRIGHT 1 bedroom basement apt. $550. includes
utilities and laundry. Non Smoker. 873-0370

GEORGETOWN, large one bedroom in small apt.
building, avail. Sept. 15, no pets. $627./mth. (905)846-
2522

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, available Oct. 1, $500.
plus hydro, first & last req., no pets, 457-5724 after
5.

ONE bedroom apartment, water, heat & parking
included, $510 plus hydro, laundry on site, lots of light,
available immediately, pets okay, close to GO and
Downtown. 877-4264 leave message.

ROCKWOOD, one bedroom and two bedroom

apartments avail. starting at $495. Storefront-Hwy.
exposure available. 475 sq. ft. Call Irene Pries,
Associate Broker, Homelife Realty (Guelph) Ltd.

I

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
AY! for your
\g{ Real Estate needs
s (519)

853-2086

Scotland
Associate Broker

E Health & Fitness
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R RENTALS

%ﬂ:
* NEW VEHICLES
* LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES

* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

s A TR

HEALTH & FITNESS
DIRECTORY

CATHY KUINDERSMA B.Sc, N.D.
DOCTOR OF NATUROPATHIC

MEDICINE
10 Mountainview Rd. S., Suite 203

| Georgetown, Ontario L7G 4J9

Natural healthcare for you and your family

905) 873-2361

COMPUTERIZED DIET ANALYSIS

How healthy are your eating habits? Are you
getting the right amount of vitamins and
minerals? Are you eating too much fat?

Find out with a Computerized Diet Analysis.

* detailed analysis/reports on vitamins,
minerals, carbohydrates, protein and fats.

* comparisons to recommended nutrient
intakes (Cdn RNI).

For more information call:
Rob Stewart 877-0880.
RJS HEALTH & FITNESS SERVICES

Foot Care Specialist Custom Made Orthosis
BETTY E. McTAGUE

CHIROPODIST
Registered Chiropody Act 1944

Foot Health begins with the Ist Step,
by putting your best? foot forward.

9669 8th Line S. For Appt. (905) 702-0111
Georgetown, Ontario Fax. (905) 702-0112
L7G 4S5
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flats for rent
SILVERCREEK TOWERS

In Old Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartments for rent,
laundry facilities, immediate occupancy. For more
information call:

873-8080 or visit 60 Park Ave.

STORE for sale/rent 103 Main St., Acton, 12 parking
spaces. Call:(416)255-1472,(416)494-3125,(416)782-
8104 after 4

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom, $510-
inclusive,immediately.Small 3 bedroom $675.
inclusive.Oct. 1 (905)873-0688.Lakeshore/Kipling one
bedroom, $485. plus hydro. 416-251-8805,416-
503-3659

II:E Houses for rent

2 bedroom, appliances. Pets okay. Rockwood area.
Available Oct. 1 $500. plus utilities.Call (519)
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